
平成22年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減

計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成22年1月 7,314 21,662 10,047 11,615 4 △ 6 1 △ 7

平成22年2月 7,317 21,638 10,040 11,598 3 △ 24 △ 7 △ 17

平成22年3月 7,324 21,623 10,021 11,602 7 △ 15 △ 19 4

平成22年4月 7,315 21,553 9,988 11,565 △ 9 △ 70 △ 33 △ 37

平成22年5月 7,314 21,491 9,955 11,536 △ 1 △ 62 △ 33 △ 29

平成22年6月 7,306 21,450 9,931 11,519 △ 8 △ 41 △ 24 △ 17

平成22年7月 7,307 21,397 9,908 11,489 1 △ 53 △ 23 △ 30

平成22年8月 7,307 21,396 9,907 11,489 0 △ 1 △ 1 0

平成22年9月 7,306 21,377 9,904 11,473 △ 1 △ 19 △ 3 △ 16

平成22年10月 7,100 21,404 9,894 11,510 △ 206 27 △ 10 37

平成22年11月 7,105 21,410 9,902 11,508 5 6 8 △ 2

平成22年12月 7,115 21,395 9,896 11,499 10 △ 15 △ 6 △ 9
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